
10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024
Result per class
Private Test

Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

32 Team GP Elite 1:48.114 24 174.70Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 241

11 HOFOR Racing 1:49.261 6 1.147 172.86Mercedes-AMG - GT3 17AM
1

2 1.147

90 E2P Racing 1:50.192 14 2.078 171.40Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 14P/A
1

3 0.931

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:51.114 15 3.000 169.98Ferrari - 296 GT3 22P/A
2

4 0.922

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:51.424 14 3.310 169.51Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 15AM
2

5 0.310

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:51.741 7 3.627 169.03BMW - M4 GT3 13AM
3

6 0.317

58 MP Racing 1:52.643 5 4.529 167.67Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 9AM
4

7 0.902

12 Car Collection Motorsport 0.00Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 11P/A
3

8

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

90 E2P Racing 1:50.192 14 171.40Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 141

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:51.114 15 0.922 169.98Ferrari - 296 GT3 222 0.922

12 Car Collection Motorsport 0.00Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 113

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 1:49.261 6 172.86Mercedes-AMG - GT3 171

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:51.424 14 2.163 169.51Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 152 2.163

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:51.741 7 2.480 169.03BMW - M4 GT3 133 0.317

58 MP Racing 1:52.643 5 3.382 167.67Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 94 0.902

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 1:59.228 30 158.41Vortex - 1.0 301

719 9und11 Racing 1:59.474 17 0.246 158.09Pors che - 911 GT3 Cup MR (991 Gen II) 192 0.246
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10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024
Result per class
Private Test

Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

903 Red Ant Racing 1:53.825 13 165.93Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 231

963 Orchid Racing Team 1:55.071 5 1.246 164.14Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 182 1.246

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:55.670 7 1.845 163.29Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 11AM
1

3 0.599

925 Bas Koeten Racing 1:55.805 16 1.980 163.09Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 23AM
2

4 0.135

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:55.888 11 2.063 162.98Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 20AM
3

5 0.083

993 Porsche Baltic 1:55.925 22 2.100 162.93Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 30AM
4

6 0.037

911 Hankook Competition 1:55.958 20 2.133 162.88Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 35AM
5

7 0.033

967 HRT Performance 1:56.406 15 2.581 162.25Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 248 0.448

973 Ebimotors 1:56.463 12 2.638 162.17Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 13AM
6

9 0.057

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:56.480 20 2.655 162.15Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 26AM
7

10 0.017

904 Red Ant Racing 1:56.987 6 3.162 161.45Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 1311 0.507

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:04.214 20 10.389 152.05Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 20AM
8

12 7.227

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 2:09.639 2 15.814 145.69Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 9AM
9

13 5.425

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:55.670 7 163.29Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 111

925 Bas Koeten Racing 1:55.805 16 0.135 163.09Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 232 0.135

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:55.888 11 0.218 162.98Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 203 0.083

993 Porsche Baltic 1:55.925 22 0.255 162.93Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 304 0.037

911 Hankook Competition 1:55.958 20 0.288 162.88Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 355 0.033

973 Ebimotors 1:56.463 12 0.793 162.17Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 136 0.505

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 1:56.480 20 0.810 162.15Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 267 0.017

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:04.214 20 8.544 152.05Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 208 7.734

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 2:09.639 2 13.969 145.69Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 99 5.425
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10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024
Result per class
Private Test

Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

424 Lionspeed GP 2:01.807 24 155.06Porsche -  718 Cayman GT4 RS  Clubsport 271

431 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 2:07.756 11 5.949 147.84BMW - M4 GT4 (G82) 222 5.949

418 PCR Sport 2:16.905 8 15.098 137.96Mercedes-AMG - GT4 153 9.149

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 0.00Mercedes-AMG - GT4 24
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